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RYLEE PHILLIP ROY (EN

DECORDOVA ANGEL LEE

1526/272 10/25/2024 WD Q I 01 288,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HARKEY BURL D

RYLEE PHILLIP ROY
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000047511 Electrical Servic 0 06/21/2023

13790 SFR 230 03/24/1998

2025HX Base Yr

479 SE ROSEWOOD CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 70
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 30
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,815 118.2000 145.62 264,300 1998 1998 0 0 0 31.73 68.27

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1511

BAS 1,511 100 1,511 150,216

FGR 420 55 231 22,965

FOP 30 30 9 895

FSP 120 40 48 4,772

PTO 150 5 8 795

PTO 150 5 2025 8 795

2,381 1,815 180,438

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W15 W12 W15 S38 E25 N5 E17 N33 $
FGR=[ORIG=-42,38] S21 E20 N21 W20 $
PTO=[ORIG=-27,0] N10 W15 S10 E15 $
FSP=[ORIG=-15,0] N10 W12 S10 E12 $
FOP=[ORIG=-17,38] E6 N5 W6 S5 $
PTO=[YR=2025;ORIG=0,-10] S10 W15 N10 E15 $
.
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151215

38

25
5

17
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20
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20
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15
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6
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10
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15

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 609.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1998 1998 3 100 914

2 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2024 2023 85 5,100

6,014

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 22,500.00 24,750.00 24,750


